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Tabelle vor Spieltag 3
Platz Verein Schlag Schnitt Rd.

1 OMGC Ingolstadt 695 10 : 0 28,958 4

2 ASV Pegnitz 718 8 : 2 29,917 4

3 BGC Neutraubling 720 6 : 4 30,000 4

4 MGC Murnau 721 4 : 6 30,042 4

5 MGC Ingolstadt 723 1 : 9 30,125 4

6 TG Höchberg 723 1 : 9 30,125 4

Tabelle Spieltag 3
Platz Verein Schlag Schnitt Rd.

1 MGC Ingolstadt 554 10 : 0 23,083 4

2 OMGC Ingolstadt 573 8 : 2 23,875 4

3 TG Höchberg 585 6 : 4 24,375 4

4 BGC Neutraubling 590 4 : 6 24,583 4

5 ASV Pegnitz 595 2 : 8 24,792 4

6 MGC Murnau 611 0 : 10 25,458 4

Tabelle nach Spieltag 3
Platz Verein Schlag Schnitt Rd.

1 OMGC Ingolstadt 1268 18 : 2 26,417 8

2 MGC Ingolstadt 1277 11 : 9 26,604 8

3 BGC Neutraubling 1310 10 : 10 27,292 8

4 ASV Pegnitz 1313 10 : 10 27,354 8

5 TG Höchberg 1308 7 : 13 27,250 8

6 MGC Murnau 1332 4 : 16 27,750 8

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte



Teamwertung
Punkte

1 MGC Ingolstadt 10 : 0
Pass Kat. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Summe

1 Hoyer, Volker 29277 H 19 20 25 21 85
2 Horbas, Alexander 42335 SM I 25 26 23 25 99
3 Lugauer, Robert 41227 SM I 24 23 26 23 96
4 Rauch, Josef 42343 SM I 24 27 21 23 95
5 Lischke, Martin 33730 H 25 21 20 21 87
6 Jansen, Thomas 36046 SM I 21 21 27 23 92

E Hanisch, Dieter 63732 SM I 21 23 29 22 95

138 138 142 136 554
 23,083

2 OMGC Ingolstadt 8 : 2
Pass Kat. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Summe

1 Neumann, Josef 42783 H 24 22 23 26 95
2 Springer, Roman 34782 H 22 25 23 23 93
3 Grabrucker, Stefan 40381 H 23 24 21 23 91
4 Eisenberger, Peter 40364 H 28 27 21 23 99
5 Grabrucker, Markus 25675 H 22 26 23 25 96
6 Grübl, Christoph 31872 H 24 27 25 23 99

E Perlich, Klaus 40366 H 23 22 25 22 92

143 151 136 143 573
 23,875

3 TG Höchberg 6 : 4
Pass Kat. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Summe

1 Limpius, Matthias 44172 H 25 21 25 22 93
2 Herzberger, Sven 31952 H 25 24 20 21 90
3 Mitterle, Norbert 27214 SM I 24 22 27 27 100
4 Oßwald, Christian 32759 H 25 30 30 24 109
5 Matejka, Henrico 34352 H 23 29 25 27 104
6 Limpius, Werner 5966 SM II 22 24 22 21 89

E

144 150 149 142 585
 24,375



Teamwertung
Punkte

4 BGC Neutraubling 4 : 6
Pass Kat. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Summe

1 Schrettl, Thomas 49424 H 26 24 24 22 96
2 Aho, Pasi 36151 H 26 29 23 20 98
3 Götz, Holger 34709 H 30 25 29 28 112
4 Egger, Hans-Jürgen 46406 H 26 25 24 21 96
5 Weinberger, Reiner 26955 SM I 26 26 22 22 96
6 Amberger, Peter 29237 H 23 22 26 21 92

E Reinisch, Roman 43664 H 26 28 25 25 104

157 151 148 134 590
 24,583

5 ASV Pegnitz 2 : 8
Pass Kat. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Summe

1 Weidel, Andreas 51729 H 27 26 27 26 106
2 Bäuerlein, Markus 32615 H 25 21 22 23 91
3 Porsch, Alexander 49243 H 28 24 26 24 102
4 Pfister, Thomas 30926 H 23 22 27 24 96
5 Lindner, Fritz 9959 SM I 24 24 26 23 97
6 Kreuzer, Andreas 30925 H 26 28 22 27 103

E Köttel, Martin 44870 SM I 24 27 23 33 107

153 145 150 147 595
 24,792

6 MGC Murnau 0 : 10
Pass Kat. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Summe

1 Bittner, Christian 46690 H 24 25 24 23 96
2 Stranka, Stephan 36353 SCHM 32 23 28 32 115
3 Bittner, Martin 30713 H 25 28 26 29 108
4 Neumann, Michael 37668 H 26 28 30 24 108
5 Gruber, Stefan 29588 H 25 24 24 21 94
6 Mießner, Frederick 30714 H 26 21 21 22 90

E

158 149 153 151 611
 25,458



Einzelwertung
Platz Pass Name Verein Kat R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Schnitt

1 29277 Hoyer, Volker MGC Ingolstadt H 19 20 25 21 85 21,250
2 33730 Lischke, Martin MGC Ingolstadt H 25 21 20 21 87 21,750
3 5966 Limpius, Werner TG Höchberg SM II 22 24 22 21 89 22,250
4 30714 Mießner, Frederick MGC Murnau H 26 21 21 22 90 22,500

31952 Herzberger, Sven TG Höchberg H 25 24 20 21 90 22,500
6 32615 Bäuerlein, Markus ASV Pegnitz H 25 21 22 23 91 22,750

40381 Grabrucker, Stefan OMGC Ingolstadt H 23 24 21 23 91 22,750
8 29237 Amberger, Peter BGC Neutraubling H 23 22 26 21 92 23,000

36046 Jansen, Thomas MGC Ingolstadt SM I 21 21 27 23 92 23,000
40366 Perlich, Klaus OMGC Ingolstadt H 23 22 25 22 92 23,000

11 34782 Springer, Roman OMGC Ingolstadt H 22 25 23 23 93 23,250
44172 Limpius, Matthias TG Höchberg H 25 21 25 22 93 23,250

13 29588 Gruber, Stefan MGC Murnau H 25 24 24 21 94 23,500
14 42343 Rauch, Josef MGC Ingolstadt SM I 24 27 21 23 95 23,750

42783 Neumann, Josef OMGC Ingolstadt H 24 22 23 26 95 23,750
63732 Hanisch, Dieter MGC Ingolstadt SM I 21 23 29 22 95 23,750

17 25675 Grabrucker, Markus OMGC Ingolstadt H 22 26 23 25 96 24,000
26955 Weinberger, Reiner BGC Neutraubling SM I 26 26 22 22 96 24,000
30926 Pfister, Thomas ASV Pegnitz H 23 22 27 24 96 24,000
41227 Lugauer, Robert MGC Ingolstadt SM I 24 23 26 23 96 24,000
46406 Egger, Hans-Jürgen BGC Neutraubling H 26 25 24 21 96 24,000
46690 Bittner, Christian MGC Murnau H 24 25 24 23 96 24,000
49424 Schrettl, Thomas BGC Neutraubling H 26 24 24 22 96 24,000

24 9959 Lindner, Fritz ASV Pegnitz SM I 24 24 26 23 97 24,250
25 36151 Aho, Pasi BGC Neutraubling H 26 29 23 20 98 24,500
26 31872 Grübl, Christoph OMGC Ingolstadt H 24 27 25 23 99 24,750

40364 Eisenberger, Peter OMGC Ingolstadt H 28 27 21 23 99 24,750
42335 Horbas, Alexander MGC Ingolstadt SM I 25 26 23 25 99 24,750

29 27214 Mitterle, Norbert TG Höchberg SM I 24 22 27 27 100 25,000
30 49243 Porsch, Alexander ASV Pegnitz H 28 24 26 24 102 25,500
31 30925 Kreuzer, Andreas ASV Pegnitz H 26 28 22 27 103 25,750
32 34352 Matejka, Henrico TG Höchberg H 23 29 25 27 104 26,000

43664 Reinisch, Roman BGC Neutraubling H 26 28 25 25 104 26,000
34 51729 Weidel, Andreas ASV Pegnitz H 27 26 27 26 106 26,500
35 44870 Köttel, Martin ASV Pegnitz SM I 24 27 23 33 107 26,750
36 30713 Bittner, Martin MGC Murnau H 25 28 26 29 108 27,000

37668 Neumann, Michael MGC Murnau H 26 28 30 24 108 27,000
38 32759 Oßwald, Christian TG Höchberg H 25 30 30 24 109 27,250
39 34709 Götz, Holger BGC Neutraubling H 30 25 29 28 112 28,000
40 36353 Stranka, Stephan MGC Murnau SCHM 32 23 28 32 115 28,750



Bahnenergebnisse
MGC Ingolstadt

1 2 3 4 5 6 E
1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 28
2 1 1 4 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1 38
3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 26
4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 31
5 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 34
6 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 29
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 28
8 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
9 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 38
10 1 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 33
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
12 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 30
13 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 37
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
15 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 39
16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 29
17 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 30
18 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 29

19 25 24 24 25 21
20 26 23 27 21 21
25 23 26 21 20 27
21 25 23 23 21 23

85 99 96 95 87 92
554

OMGC Ingolstadt

1 2 3 4 5 6 E
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 32
2 4 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 4 1 5 2 2 45
3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 25
4 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 31
5 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 27
6 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 34
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 27
8 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 26
9 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 42
10 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 30
11 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 28
12 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 40
13 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 3 1 40
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 32
16 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 31
17 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 31
18 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 27

24 22 23 28 22 24
22 25 24 27 26 27
23 23 21 21 23 25
26 23 23 23 25 23

95 93 91 99 96 99
573



Bahnenergebnisse
TG Höchberg

1 2 3 4 5 6 E
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 26
2 2 1 3 2 4 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 5 6 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 45
3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 25
4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 31
5 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 27
6 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 30
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 30
8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
9 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 43
10 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 37
11 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32
12 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 35
13 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 1 1 5 5 3 1 1 1 1 48
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 24
15 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 37
16 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 27
17 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 36
18 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 27

25 25 24 25 23 22
21 24 22 30 29 24
25 20 27 30 25 22
22 21 27 24 27 21

93 90 100 109 104 89
585

BGC Neutraubling

1 2 3 4 5 6 E
1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 28
2 3 1 3 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 4 4 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 3 2 2 49
3 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 28
4 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 33
5 1 3 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 33
6 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 32
7 1 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 31
8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 24
9 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 36
10 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 36
11 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 29
12 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 38
13 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 7 3 2 4 1 2 2 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 44
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 30
16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 30
17 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 34
18 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 30

26 26 30 26 26 23
24 29 25 25 26 22
24 23 29 24 22 26
22 20 28 21 22 21

96 98 112 96 96 92
590



Bahnenergebnisse
ASV Pegnitz

1 2 3 4 5 6 E
1 2 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 31
2 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 4 1 1 45
3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 27
4 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 34
5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 28
6 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 32
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 28
8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 25
9 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 43
10 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 37
11 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 31
12 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 32
13 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 1 2 1 1 4 38
14 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 26
15 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 36
16 3 1 1 4 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 37
17 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 37
18 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 28

27 25 28 23 24 26
26 21 24 22 24 28
27 22 26 27 26 22
26 23 24 24 23 27

106 91 102 96 97 103
595

MGC Murnau

1 2 3 4 5 6 E
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
2 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 3 2 4 2 4 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 42
3 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 28
4 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 36
5 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 32
6 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 34
7 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 27
8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
9 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 44
10 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 39
11 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 30
12 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 33
13 2 4 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 42
14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25
15 1 1 1 1 4 1 5 4 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 2 2 1 1 45
16 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 31
17 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 38
18 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 35

24 32 25 26 25 26
25 23 28 28 24 21
24 28 26 30 24 21
23 32 29 24 21 22

96 115 108 108 94 90
611



Bahnenstatistik
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1 28 32 26 28 31 25 170 1,181 4
2 38 45 45 49 45 42 264 1,833 18
3 26 25 25 28 27 28 159 1,104 3
4 31 31 31 33 34 36 196 1,361 11
5 34 27 27 33 28 32 181 1,257 8
6 29 34 30 32 32 34 191 1,326 10
7 28 27 30 31 28 27 171 1,188 5
8 25 26 25 24 25 25 150 1,042 1
9 38 42 43 36 43 44 246 1,708 16
10 33 30 37 36 37 39 212 1,472 14
11 25 28 32 29 31 30 175 1,215 6
12 30 40 35 38 32 33 208 1,444 13
13 37 40 48 44 38 42 249 1,729 17
14 25 25 24 25 26 25 150 1,042 1
15 39 32 37 30 36 45 219 1,521 15
16 29 31 27 30 37 31 185 1,285 9
17 30 31 36 34 37 38 206 1,431 12
18 29 27 27 30 28 35 176 1,222 7

554 573 585 590 595 611 3508 24,361

bester Wert
schlechtester Wert


